UNI ON 1506 MSTG

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(01506)

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

=

309179-40
215026-74
215026- 74
309179-40
309179-40
108877-43
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VI EUSAR
CERQUX

CEROUX

VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
COURT S
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR

115302521
108413314
113546521
115302121
113511821
113317020
115301821
113508021
113501021
115302321

=

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
15 1 77539 BE
4 4 74525 BE
4 1 2 BE
15 15 2 BE
15 2 3 BE
3 1 74116 BE
15 6 4 BE
15 8 5 BE
15 5 6 BE
15 3 7 BE
Dat a Technol ogy

Geneent

Best at

Snel h.

309901- 83
108877-43
108877-43
309901- 83
309901- 83
309901- 83
309901- 83
108877-43
108877-43
305501-48
309901- 83
305501- 48

HANNCN YVES

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HANNCN YVES

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY

HANNON YVES

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
12 2 78381 BE
15 1 74116 BE
15 3 2 BE
12 8 2 BE
12 3 3 BE
12 1 4 BE
12 11 5 BE
15 14 3 BE
15 5 4 BE

77 66678 BE
12 7 6 BE

7 4 2 BE

105366322
105500922
105501022
105369322
105369622
105368022
105367622
105500622
105500522
105510222
105369822
105510722

10. 1034, 1
10. 4557, 4
11.1230, 1

Geneent
Local it

Snel h.

309179-40
215026- 74
215026-74
309179-40
309179-40
108877-43
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309901- 83
108877-43
108877-43
309901- 83
309901- 83
309901- 83
309179-40
309901- 83
309901- 83
309901- 83

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELVEAUX LQUI S
DELVEAUX LOUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEGRANDE MARIE T
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HANNON YVES
DEGRANDE MARIE T
DEGRANDE MARI E T
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES

VI EUSAR
CEROUX

CERQUX

VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
COURT S
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
CHAUMON
COURT S
COURT S
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
VI EUSAR
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON

HERES

HERES
HERES

Geneent
Local it

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN
2 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND

3 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

MARBAI S
ARCHENN
VI LLERS

AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
15 1 77539 BE 115302521 09. 36300
4 4 74525 BE 108413314 09. 34310
4 1 2 BE 113546521 09. 34370
15 15 2 BE 115302121 09. 36560
15 2 3 BE 113511821 09. 36590
18 1 74116 BE 113317020 09. 34500
15 6 4 BE 115301821 09. 38030
15 8 5 BE 113508021 09. 38060
15 5 6 BE 113501021 09. 38180
15 3 7 BE 115302321 09. 38270
15 13 8 BE 113503121 09. 38480
17 2 78381 BE 105366322 09. 39350
18 4 2 BE 105500922 09. 37490
18 6 3 BE 105501022 09. 37510
17 12 2 BE 113411420 09. 42450
17 11 3 BE 105369322 09. 42470
17 4 4 BE 105369622 09. 42530
15 7 9 BE 113511421 09. 42150
17 1 5 BE 105368022 09. 43000
17 16 6 BE 105367622 09. 43410
17 13 7 BE 113413920 09. 46440
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01506)
Amat eur s: 14 LACHER: 08. 30
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
15 3 149035 BE 110956115 10. 33434
6 1 172233 BE 106134219 10.54070
18 7 151499 BE 113480121 10. 39387

1204. 5828
1195. 0943
1168. 5680



215026- 74
148369- 56
215026-74
310110-01
215026- 74
281166- 60
215026- 74
281166- 60
120742-74
281596- 05
281596- 05
180351- 28
182716- 65
120742-74
180351- 28
162600- 28
162600- 28
148369- 56
300018-94
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
180351- 28
180351- 28
162600- 28
162600- 28
162600- 28
182716- 65
282520- 56
281596- 05
215026- 74
182716- 65
281166- 60
215026- 74
220302- 15
162600- 28
148369- 56
281596- 05
282520- 56
162600- 28
180351- 28
162600- 28
281166- 60
283034- 85
182716- 65
180351- 28
180351- 28
220302- 15
220302- 15
162600- 28
162600- 28
220302- 15
215026- 74
162600- 28
310110-01
281166- 60
182716- 65
282520- 56
310110-01
182716- 65
162600- 28

DELVEAUX LOUI S
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DELVEAUX LOU S
SPRUYT SEBA_M CH
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
LOU S M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

DI ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
SPRUYT EDDY
VERMYLEN DANI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND

DI ELS GERARD
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEBRI GODE M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
SPRUYT EDDY
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VERMYLEN DANI EL
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
SPRUYT SEBA_M CH
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERMYLEN DANI EL

CEROUX
ARCHENN
CERQUX
VI EUX G
CEROUX
BOUSVAL
CEROUX
BOUSVAL
RI XENSA
LI MAL

LI MAL
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
RI XENSA
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
ARCHENN
PERBAI S
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
LI MAL
CEROUX
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
CEROUX
VI EUX G
MARBAI S
ARCHENN
LI MAL
CHASTRE
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
BOUSVAL
VI EUX G
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI EUX G
CEROUX
MARBAI S
VI EUX G
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
VI EUX G
VI LLERS
MARBAI S

=

=

=

=

=

N
NOWR~NOOR~NONOPRPONWWNEPNRAOWONEANWE

=

160447
2
2
149603
3
155917
4

2
163955
164026

WNNNN

149746

W N

159312

15811

14962

15134

=

-
NNWWOONRFPNPRPOQOWNOONUOINNOONNARMOOOOOOPR,RTIWNWORRWORMOOIAW

110902415
113442920
110905815
111799519
109541216
112275121
113455220
113633020
109372318
105431719
105434619
113311720
113485421
109373018
113473421
107906221
107901221
113516321
113550221
111717919
107563817
113637220
113313720
108300514
107900321
107902621
107901821
113484021
109277318
113039020
110902315
113833217
101177718
109595118
112481820
115659818
106132419
113036820
113479721
113921817
109588018
106748619
101172318
112416520
113480621
113315720
106014819
113569221
111717719
108031221
107905821
112218921
106128719
113923417
113568121
101176618
113400220
106160519
101198718
109647818
107904921

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

180351- 28
182716- 65
148369- 56
182716- 65
182716- 65
148369- 56
180351- 28
180351- 28
182716- 65
148369- 56

RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUQOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND

Geneent
Local it

MARBAI S
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
ARCHENN

149035
151499
172233

WHAWNNWN

Ri ng
Bague

105354722
105393522
105496122
105393822
105395722
105497122
105353122
105351622
105396422
105496422

Best at

Snel h.

QOWOO~NOUITRAWNE

=



180351- 28
300018-94
180351- 28
281596- 05
180351- 28
283034- 85
300018-94
282520- 56
148369- 56
300018-94
182716- 65
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
180351- 28
281166- 60
281166- 60
180351- 28
281596- 05
300018-94
281596- 05
282520- 56
182716- 65
300018-94

RUCQUOY JEAN
LOUI S M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEBRI GOCDE M CHEL
LOUI S M CHEL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
LOUI S M CHEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
Dl ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN

Dl ELS GERARD
LOUI S M CHEL

DI ELS GERARD
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LOU S M CHEL

MARBAI S
PERBAI S
MARBAI S
LI MAL

MARBAI S
VI EUX G
PERBAI S
CHASTRE
ARCHENN
PERBAI S
VI LLERS
LI MAL

T

=

N N
NONRFROIOINWNRFRPONPEPNNNNONRFROIOWO

=

4
159312
5
164026
6
151342
2
158117

15591

GQONOPRCIONNNPAWOWNOIWDS

105350222
105392822
105354522
105384622
105353522
105498822
105550122
100509822
105496222
105549822
105395622
105387522
105385122
105382022
105351922
112297422
112294522
105350722
105382822
105551322
105387422
105540222
105396522
105549322

. 29573
. 13340
. 01422
. 35010
. 17522
. 21060
. 34510
. 36220
. 15050
. 05450
. 56078
. 19220
. 22270
. 22590
. 22021
. 46500
. 48290
. 48371
. 21510
. 25290
. 40360
. 44550
. 01439
. 22200

828. 1793

. 2655, 6
.2754,6
.4229,0
. 4404, 6
. 4425, 3
.4812, 6
. 5113, 2
.1217,5
. 1906, 6
. 1915, 4
. 2650, 0
.2955,0
.3027,0
.4814,5
. 0426, 2
. 0605, 2
. 1449, 5
.2919,0
. 3850, 6
. 4804, 0
. 5946, 2
.2451,5

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di st anc

180351- 28
180351- 28
148369- 56
182716- 65
182716- 65
215026- 74
148369- 56
182716- 65
182716- 65
148369- 56
148369- 56
215026-74
310110-01
215026- 74
281166- 60
215026- 74
281166- 60
180351- 28
120742-74
281596- 05
281596- 05
180351- 28
182716- 65
120742-74
180351- 28
162600- 28
180351- 28
162600- 28
182716- 65
148369- 56
148369- 56
300018-94
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
180351- 28
180351- 28
180351- 28
162600- 28
162600- 28
162600- 28
182716- 65
282520- 56
281596- 05
215026-74
182716- 65
281166- 60

RUCQUOY JEAN
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DELVEAUX LOU S
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DELVEAUX LOU S
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
LOU S M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

DI ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LOU S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE

CGeneent
Local it

MARBAI S
MARBAI S
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
CERQUX
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
ARCHENN

VI LLERS
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
PERBAI S
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
LI MAL

CERQUX
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL

EN

149035
2
172233
151499
2
160447

NPAPWAhWN

149603
155917
4

163955
164026

14974

15931

15811

OO0 UTWNNOITRAPWOONOORWNOUIONOOUINOIAN

Ri ng
Bague

105354722
110956115
106134219
113480121
105393522
110902415
105496122
105393822
105395722
105497122
113442920
110905815
111799519
109541216
112275121
113455220
113633020
105353122
109372318
105431719
105434619
113311720
113485421
109373018
113473421
107906221
105351622
107901221
105396422
113516321
105496422
113550221
111717919
107563817
113637220
113313720
108300514
105350222
107900321
107902621
107901821
113484021
109277318
113039020
110902315
113833217
101177718

Best at

Snel h.



215026- 74
220302- 15
162600- 28
148369- 56
281596- 05
282520- 56
162600- 28
180351- 28
162600- 28
281166- 60
283034- 85
300018-94
180351- 28
182716- 65
180351- 28
180351- 28
220302- 15
220302- 15
162600- 28
162600- 28
220302- 15
281596- 05
215026- 74
180351- 28
162600- 28
283034- 85
310110-01
281166- 60
300018- 94
182716- 65
282520- 56
282520- 56
310110-01
182716- 65
162600- 28
162600- 28
148369- 56
220302- 15
310110-01
300018-94
182716- 65
281596- 05
162600- 28
220302- 15
281596- 05
281596- 05
180351- 28
215026-74
310110-01
283034- 85
180351- 28

DELVEAUX LOUI S
SPRUYT EDDY
VERMYLEN DANI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DI ELS GERARD
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEBRI GODE M CHEL
LOU' S M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
SPRUYT EDDY

DI ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LOUI S
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
DEBRI GODE M CHEL
SPRUYT SEBA_M CH
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LOU' S M CHEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
SPRUYT SEBA_M CH
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT SEBA_M CH
LOU' S M CHEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DI ELS GERARD
VERMYLEN DANI EL
SPRUYT EDDY

DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LOU S
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
DEBRI GODE M CHEL

RUCQUOY JEAN

CEROUX
VI EUX G
MARBAI S
ARCHENN
LI MAL
CHASTRE
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
BOUSVAL
VI EUX G
PERBAI S
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI EUX G
LI MAL
CEROUX
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
BOUSVAL
PERBAI S
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
CHASTRE
VI EUX G
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
ARCHENN
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
PERBAI S

1 6
23 149628
30 6

2 7

4 4

8 2

5 7
13 10
21 8
13 7

4 151342

3 2
25 11
22 9

9 12
10 13
25 2

5 3

3 9
29 10
15 4
15 5

9 7
26 14
31 11

2 2

6 2

2 8
17 3

1 10
10 3

3 4

1 3

7 11
26 12
15 13
13 8
27 5

5 4
20 4

4 12
39 6
28 14
12 6
12 7
19 8
16 15

7 8

3 5

6 3
11 16

109595118
112481820
115659818
106132419
113036820
113479721
113921817
109588018
106748619
101172318
112416520
105392822
105354522
113480621
113315720
106014819
113569221
111717719
108031221
107905821
112218921
105384622
106128719
105353522
113923417
105498822
113568121
101176618
105550122
113400220
100509822
106160519
101198718
109647818
107904921
113922517
105496222
112476120
112233421
105549822
105395622
105387522
107904421
112478220
105385122
105382022
105351922
106126119
111792419
106667919
113471721



